Date Booked In

CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released
09/18/2020 thru 09/21/2020

Date Released

Cell

Inmate Name

ID Number

Age

08/17/2020

08/14/2020

08/22/2020

09/19/2020

09/21/2020

09/08/2020

09/15/2020

08/21/2020

09/13/2020

09/06/2020

09/07/2020

09/18/2020

08/14/2020

Printed:  09/21/2020

16:50

10:20

07:49

01:12

01:08

13:49

15:01

19:10

09:07

19:40

14:46

00:48

13:45

09/21/2020 09:24

09/19/2020 09:12

09/18/2020 11:04

09/18/2020 09:01

09/18/2020 09:49

Beginning Population:

Bookings during period:

Releases during period:

Ending Population:
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BURNS,CHARLES CLYDE
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

CALHOUN,TERRY DEAN
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

COOLEY,JUSTIN LEE

RECKLESS USE FIRE/EXPLOSIVES
TRESPASS

DAVIS,JESSICA ANNE
PUB INTOX

EDWARDS,CAINAN ANTHONY
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

FRAZIER,JORDAN TERRANCE
HOLD-COURT ORDER

GEHLING,KYLE JOSEPH

CONTRIBUTE TO DELINQUENCY MINO

CRIM MISCH 2ND $1500<$10,000

KINZIE,BRENDA NICHOLE LEAH

VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION

NAYLOR.KIRBY MATTHEW

DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH
POSS CONT SUBSTANCE
POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA

RIESBERG,JOSEPH ANDREW

CRIM MISCH 2ND $1500<$10,000
THEFT IN THE 2ND DEGREE
BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE
THEFT IN THE 3RD DEGREE

RUSSELL,DYLAN ZACHARY

FAILURE TO APPEAR
POSS CONT SUBSTANCE

VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC

POSS CONT SUBSTANCE

STEFFENS,MATTHEW BERNARD

OWI- 2ND OFFENSE

WATKINS,DANTE JAMES
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
VIOLATION OF PROBATION
MFG/DEL METH TO A MINOR
ASSLT PARTICIPATE FELY-SER INJ
ADMINISTER HARMFUL SUBSTANCE
FALSE IMPRISONMENT

10

00011706

00003993

00008191

00015528

00014650

00015028

00012198

00011921

00015524

00011298

00011681

00005959

00014992

58
63

32

25
22
19

20

36

30

27

27

40
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