CASS CO SHERIFF'S OFFICE

Inmate Roster - Booked and Released

09/18/2020 thru 09/21/2020

Date Booked In	Date Released	Cell		Inmate Name	ID Number	Age
08/17/2020 16:50		В	01	BURNS,CHARLES CLYDE VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00011706	58
08/14/2020 10:20		В	01	CALHOUN,TERRY DEAN VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00003993	63
08/22/2020 07:49	09/21/2020 09:24	В	01 02	COOLEY,JUSTIN LEE RECKLESS USE FIRE/EXPLOSIVES TRESPASS	00008191	32
09/19/2020 01:12	09/19/2020 09:12	HOLD	01	DAVIS, JESSICA ANNE PUB INTOX	00015528	25
09/21/2020 01:08		HOLD	01	EDWARDS,CAINAN ANTHONY VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00014650	22
09/08/2020 13:49	09/18/2020 11:04	A	01	FRAZIER,JORDAN TERRANCE HOLD-COURT ORDER	00015028	19
09/15/2020 15:01		A	01 02	GEHLING,KYLE JOSEPH CONTRIBUTE TO DELINQUENCY MINO	00012198	20
08/21/2020 19:10		С	01 02	CRIM MISCH 2ND \$1500<\$10,000 KINZIE,BRENDA NICHOLE LEAH VIOLATION OF PROBATION VIOLATION OF PROBATION	00011921	36
09/13/2020 09:07		A	01 02 03	NAYLOR,KIRBY MATTHEW DRUG TRAFF- 5GM-100KG METH POSS CONT SUBSTANCE POSS OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA	00015524	30
09/06/2020 19:40		A	01 02 03 04	RIESBERG,JOSEPH ANDREW CRIM MISCH 2ND \$1500<\$10,000 THEFT IN THE 2ND DEGREE BURGLARY 3RD-VEHICLE THEFT IN THE 3RD DEGREE	00011298	27
09/07/2020 14:46	09/18/2020 09:01	A	01 02 03 04	RUSSELL,DYLAN ZACHARY FAILURE TO APPEAR POSS CONT SUBSTANCE VIOL NO CONTACT ORDER-DOMESTIC POSS CONT SUBSTANCE	00011681	27
09/18/2020 00:48	09/18/2020 09:49	HOLD	01	STEFFENS,MATTHEW BERNARD OWI- 2ND OFFENSE	00005959	40
08/14/2020 13:45		В	01 02 03 04 05 06	WATKINS,DANTE JAMES VIOLATION OF PROBATION VIOLATION OF PROBATION MFG/DEL METH TO A MINOR ASSLT PARTICIPATE FELY-SER INJ ADMINISTER HARMFUL SUBSTANCE FALSE IMPRISONMENT	00014992	18
	Beginning Population: Bookings during period:			10 3		
	Releases during period:	_		5		
	Ending Population:			8		

Printed: 09/21/2020 Page 1 of 1